P R E M I U M
LIGHTING
Due to ongoing product development, specification changes may result
Ordering Information & Photometrics
PBT110N Premium 1 x 10W C0 D20 D20 D20 D20
PBTNXS110N Non-maintained batten C90 C20 C20 C16 C16 N/A N/A
PBT110M Premium 1 x 10W C0 D20 D20 D16 D20
PBTNXS110M Maintained batten C90 C20 C20 C16 C16 N/A N/A
PBT118N Premium 1 x 18W C0 D40 D40 D40 D32 D32 D40
PBTNXS118N Non-maintained batten C90 C40 C40 C25 C32 C32 D12.5
PBT118M Premium 1 x 18W C0 D40 D40 D32 D32 D32 D40
PBTNXS118M Maintained batten C90 C40 C40 C25 C25 C32 D12.5
PBT218M Premium 2 x 18W C0 D40 D40 D40 D40 D32 D40
PBTNXS218M Maintained batten C90 C40 D12.5 C25 C25 C32 D12.5
C180 D32 D32 D25 D25 D25 D32
PBT136N Premium 1 x 36W C0 D50 D63 D50 D63 D40 D50
PBTNXS136N Non-maintained batten C90 C50 E32 B63 E32 C40 D16
PBT136M Premium 1 x 36W C0 D50 D63 D50 D63 D40 D50
PBTNXS136M Maintained batten C90 C50 E32 B63 E32 C40 D16
PBT236M Premium 2 x 36W C0 D63 D60 D50 D63 D50 D63
PBTNXS236M Maintained batten C90 C20 D20 D16 D16 D16 D20
C180 C50 D50 D40 D50 D40 D50
Body   Part No. Description Class 26-PREBT** 21-WGEBT**
Bare Batten Diffused Wireguard
Std Nexus Std Nexus Std Nexus